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brunswlckon October 20, 1966 13• *.

SRC Budget '86-'67 Spring Break
Student Levies

2670 students (® $35.00 
273 students @ 25.00

$ 93,450.00 Club
6,825.00 100 00 lhe f'r8t meetihg of University has the shortest.

85 00 lhls tPrm- on September 25, An even quicker check prov 
——— '• was noted that the Reading ed that Memorial is the only 

l Bj.OO Week, the period between the Atlantic University to be 
!aj»t day of regular classes and blessed with more than the 

781.00 'he beginning of final exam- uauai Good Friday - Easter 
636 00 ,"ations- has thi* ye®r been Sunday break for the Easter 

1,463.00 S ashed from

Music
Bus — re concert UNB Saint John

faculty 
e and 
it feel- 
rfty of 
second-

100,275.00 
Deficit 334.99Bank Balance

Radio UNB
N. B. Telephone 
News
Technical Budget 
Maintenance
Tax on Technical Budget 

($2,099.00 ®> 3%) 
Programming 
Local Transportation 
Record Library 
Office Manager 
Recording Department

$ 99,940 01
Revenue:

Advt. for 1966 Yearbook 
less anticipated commission

$5,625.00
900.00leak ill 

îe Pre- 
telega te 

"Why 
If with 
t Me
an we 
levelop 
thority 
pect is 
level, 
ed the 
bitudes 
There 

ts on 
name 

1 over 
name 

ignor- 
ienate

seven to five feastings — the Newfound- 
days. A motion was shortly landers return to class on the 

62.97 Passed calling for either 
39.00 lengthening of the week to

677 00 ??UaI thal of .last y=ar or for SRC President Hunter told 
295.54 'he incorporation of a Spring the Brunswlckan that he has 
193.00 Break of three class days, both 
-------  without the extension of the

4,725.00

700.00 5,425.00
Sale of Yearbook to 
Administration

a Tuesday following Easter.

$105,365.01

44,145.00
To Student Union Building 

2943 students @ $15.00 each

Disposable Income for Fall Budgets $ 61,220.01
spent a letter containing Coun
cil’s recommendations on this 
matter, to the Senate.4,675.51 school 

1,050.00 year.Less: Accts. receivable 
St. Thomas approx 
11.3% A quick check of other At

lantic Universities revealed
3,072.51 that Mount Allison, at eight

days, has the longest Reading
75.00 Week, (Memorial of St. John's 

1-050.00 ranks a close second with six
400i00 , . ,
280 00 °* on*y *our days, Dalhousie

3.000. 00
300.00

1.000. 00 
1,000.00

60.00
500.00

553.00

PRELIMINARY BUDGET REQUESTS

OneSRC
President's Phone 
Office supplies and printing 
Campus Police
Telephone, telegrams, postage
Presentations, prizes
Clerical
Annual Audit
Centennial Project
Frosh Week
Corona
Incorporation

Band
Music
Cleaning Uniforms 
Alterations
Transportation: UNB Saint John

$ 100.00 
40.00 days), and that with a break10.00

G r an d85.00

235.00
Brunswlckan

Office
Photos
Taxis
Postage
Reporters
Camera, Tape Recorder 
Telegrams 
Telephone 
Typewriters 
Printing
Advertising Commission 
CUP Fees 
Summer Expenses 
Petty Cash 
Unforseen

Alumniand 
ect is 
niver- 
. This 
when 
l din- 

The 
Nor 

Pres- 
meal. 
they 

>ears. 
itude 
must

120.00
600.00
100.00 Project 145.00 7,765.00

100.00Revenue: Sale of Expo tickets200.00
195.00

Assistai! ce 

P ending

,\40.00 7,665.00 The Students Representative 
Council Centennial Committee 
wants more suggestions. Rob -I 
Asprey, chairman of the com- J 
mittee said there have been ' 
about 10 submissions so far, * 
but more would be appreci- ' 
a ted. 7

250.00
140.00 

12,420.00
200.00 
350.00

Students* International Association
Stationery 
India Night 
Africa Night 
West Indies Night 
China Night 
International Night 
Publicity

25.00
30.00
30.00
30.0020.00
30.0020.00
30.0020.00
30.00

14,720.00
4,500.00 205.00Revenue from Advertising The Alumni may help to 

pay for the new student cen- 
*294 30 tre‘ Chairmen of the Alumni

ioo!oo
25.00
50.00 
50.00

"We want to get as many 
ideas as we can so we can 
have a really good choice,” he 
said.

WUSC
10,220.00from 

$ one
International Program @ 40c 
National Program @ 10c 
Educational Program & Newsletter 
International Students' Program 
Petty Expenses 

k Drive

Canadian Union of Students
National Office — 2943 @ 65 C 
CUS Scholarship — annual 
Assoc, of Atlantic Students 
High School Visitation 
Education Newspaper 
Briefs, Offices, etc.

Student Liason Committee, Ar
thur Doyle, made the an
nouncement at the SRC meet
ing last week.

be 1,912.95
500.00lents

lions 4Students can contact him at 
his residence. Aitken House. 4

80.00 Boo150.00
380.00ulty,

1.696.50
135.00

*res- 70.00 Asprey said he has had dis-He was discussing ways in
which the Alumni Association eussions with the administra- 
had helped the University. tion on the subject of a stu- 
“We own a few bricks in al- dent centennial project. He 

15.567 50 most every building on the ®dded that he was disappoint- < 
1,100 00 campus," he said. “And we ed that the students were not _ 

250.00 paid for half of this Student asked about their ideas for a 
We might even help centennial project before the 

to pay for the new student University went ahead with 
centre," he said. *ts plans to rehabilitate a one-

room school near the O'Brien 
Gates.

Rebate for Treasure Vanillor.
stu- 3,092.95 1.561.50

Yearbook
Contract: Printing, shipping, 

individual Mailing 
Photography 
Supplies 
Administration 

Postage 
Stationery 
Supplies
Membership — CUPY
Telegrams
Telephone

Debating Society
McGill Tournament 
Inter-resident & Club Tournament 
A.I.D.L. Dues and C.U.S. Dues 
British Touring Team 
A.I.D.L. Debates 
UNB Parliamentary Tournament 
Other Items:—

Correspondence & Stamps 
Duplicating paper — 4000 
Telegrams 
Publicity <g> $12.00

for
154.00

15.00
60.00 
41.00

206.00 
204.00

us. f-

Centre.50.00
50.00

20.00
16.00
15.00
24.00
15.00

25.00
10.00
20.00

250.00
25.00 ning the new building, is com-

----------- posed of students from UNB,
17,372.50 St. Thomas University, and 

New Brunswick Teachers Col-
3.290.00 lege. The students from these

300.00
1.220.00
1,257.63

500.00 
500.00 
500.00

The Student Building Com
mittee, organizing and plan- , ■>>Typewriters 

Miscellaneous
Telephone 
Markers, tacks, tape, glue Earlier, the Administration 

had indicated that it had no 
plans for a project. About two 
weeks ago the University an
nounced that it had been giv
en a $4000 grant for the school- 
house project.

? v;4.00

774.00
GeneralDrama

Conferences
Speaking Tours
Law Society — 122 <g> $10.00
Handbook
Social Committee — Fall Formal
Honouraria
Unforseen Expenses

Sound
Lighting
House
Publicity
Library
Shop Renovations 
Administration 
Production 
Workshop 
Stage

■3320.00
196.00
455.00
725.00
100.00 
65.00

500.00 
2,105.00

255.00
950.00

institutions had expected to 
pay half of the cost of the 
building, with the other half 
coming from the three admin
istrations.

Surest
((*The effect of an

. ; /•*' :S4"71
Council has allotted $1000 

for its project, and hopes for 
aid from the Alumni and from 

9 the Administration.
Alumni '2,

' 1 • •
r «rar

In ■ : ' v Ï5.077. Jv-f^ |7U 7.587.630'
Total Budget Requests 
Working Budget 
Reouests for Budgets

$56,122.09 
61,220.01 
56,122 09

grant was not considered. One
member of the Student RnilH- i. m«»inn ty.

me i r ô / class on November 10.
Asprey’s Centennial Com

' !■

-1-
mifV

(N.B. - Limited number of tickets
- All attending must be 21 years of age or older)

V *
Andi f

A. H.MACKINNON 
Chief EngineerJUST OFF THE CAMPUS Write-GOODY SHOP >

MARITIME
TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE 

CO. LTD.

£ 1/ Ups a

HOME COOKING - OlIR SPECIALITY
* A Top Grade

701 Albert Si. Selection At The 
Meat Counter

Due
Nov. 1st

* Party Snacks
* Frozen Foods
* Fresh Vegetables

1 ,r (f

1520 Hollis Si.. Halifax. N.S»DIAL 475-7060,
0

Bs ______m
5Ç; ■- v ;■ ■ :

mi - ■
• «

I 'r . ii
1 ’•

I . U 'Wmiài*fj
I I <1II I ftIIIII .1

i '


